GW JDSTS2.EM Standard (Gen 2)
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.4 | 2023-02-15
GW JDSTS2.EM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.4 | 2023-02-15
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 65 mA
Φ
V
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H7-A838-1-2 2700 K 31.5 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A8871
GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H7-XX58-1-2 2700 K 31.5 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A8998
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A737-1-2 3000 K 33.0 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A8872
GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX57-1-2 3000 K 33.0 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A8997
GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H7-A636-1-2 3500 K 34.5 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A8873
GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H7-XX56-1-2 3500 K 34.5 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A8996
GW JDSTS2.EM-H6H8-A535-1-2 4000 K 36.0 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A8874
GW JDSTS2.EM-H6H8-XX55-1-2 4000 K 36.0 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A8995
GW JDSTS2.EM-H6H8-A333-1-2 5000 K 36.0 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A8875
GW JDSTS2.EM-H6H8-XX53-1-2 5000 K 36.0 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A8993
GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-2 5700 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A8876
GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-2 5700 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A8985
GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A131-1-2 6500 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A8877
GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX51-1-2 6500 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A8994
GW JDSTS2.EM Standard (Gen 2)
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.4 | 2023-02-15
Maximum Ratings